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Vehicle History Report i 48721239

Emmﬁmm i Report Date: September 26, 2023 | 2:43 PM EDT
Report Status: Complete

2018 NISSAN NV200 2.5S

Van carge | 4 Cylinders | Gas
3N6CMOKNBJKE91473  |ILD

Country of Assembly: Mexico
Last Reported Odometer; 123,585 KM

Accident/Damage Records Found Last Registered In:
Manitoba (Normal)

Referance:

5 Service Records Found

No U.S. History Found T Open Retall Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Vislt us at support.carfax.ca

L&

No Import Record Found

vehicle inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.

@ This vehicle history report is based on infermation {https:/fwvew.carfax.calvehicle-history-data) that was reperted and
available to CARFAX Canada as of September 26, 2023 (or once all the data was callected fram our data sources and the report
was complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thausands of sources across North America, and we receive
new historical data records every day, There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to
CARFAX Canada, When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a

IN6CMOKNEBIKEST1473

i3

)

{

1/4




9/27/23, 2:15 PM

CARFAX Canada Vshicle History Reports

,

Claim: Noen-collision Front

' INCIDENT DATE DETAILS AMOUNT
) 2019 Feb 13 Manitoba, Canada
Estimate; Front | Estimate Date: n/a $90.40

Not Reported

Registration

€ This vehicle has been registered in the province of Manitoba in Canada with Normal branding.

We checked for; Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebulls, Salvage and Stolen,

4 Service Records

Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

DATE ) ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
2018 Jan 19 VICKAR NISSAN Vehicle serviced
Winnlpeg, Manktoba, Canada *  Pre-delivery inspection completed
2018 Feb 13 VICKAR NISSAN Vehlcle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada +  Vehicle washed/detalled
2019 Mar 28 VICKAR NISSAN Vehlcle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2021 Mar 11 114,904 KM Giardino International Auto & Tire Vehicle serviced
Centre Rear brake shoes replaced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada +  Front brake pads replaced
Front brake rotor(s} replaced
2021 Dec 13 123,585 KM Great Canadian Qil Change Vehicle serviced

*  Malntenance Inspection completed
*  Fluids checked
+  Oiland filter changed

%@‘ Open Recalls

Recall #: PM947 | NV200 ECM REPRO NTB20-039  Recall Date: 2020 Jun 16

Thls recall was open as of the date/time that this report was generated, For more Informatlon, or to find out If the recall has heen closed,
please contact NISSAN or vislt Nissan's website,

:@: Stolen Vehicle Check

@ This vehicle is not actively declared stolen,

https:/ivhr.carfax.ca/?id=Jo1 PPpkiULZIEEZ3effPvGJIGHRGU2Td
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Detailed History

CARFAX Canada Vehlcle History Reports

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

2018]an 19 VICKAR NISSAN Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnlpeg, Manitoba, Canada

2018 Feb 13 Moter Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manltoba, Canada First Owner Reported

2018 Feb 13 VICKAR NISSAN Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manltoba, Cahada

2019 Feb 13 Nen-collislon Front
Manitoba, Canada

2019 Feb 13 Insurance Records Non-colllsion Estimate Date: n/a
Manlitoba, Canada Front

2019 Feb 22 Motor Vehlcle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada

2019 Mar 28 VICKAR NISSAN Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

2020 Feb 22 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada

2020 Jun 16 NISSAN Recall Manufacturer Recall Issued

Recall # PM247

2021 Feb 22 Moter Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada

2021 Mar 11 114,904 KM Glardino International Auto &  Service Record Vehicle serviced
Tlre Centre
Winnipeg, Manitcba, Canada

2021 Apr 21 117,214 KM Independent Source Odometer reading
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

2021 Apr 27 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadlan Renawal Reglstration [ssued or Renawed
Manitoba, Canada New Cwner reported

Previous Use: Commercial

2021 Oct 12 Motor Vehicie Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manltcba, Canada

2021 Dec 13 123,585 KM Great Canadian Ol Change Service Record Vehlcle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

2022 Aug 28 Motor Vehlcle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitaba, Canada

2023 Aug 28 Motor Vehlcle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registratlon Issued or Renewed

Manitoba, Canada

hitps:/ivhr.carfax.ca/?d=Jo1PPpkIULZIEEZ3efPvGJGHRGU2Td
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Questions? We're here to help.

Vislt Us at support.carfax.ca

This vehicla history report fs complled from muldpie data sources, It Is nat always possible for CARFAX Canada ULC of fts source data providers to oblain complete infarmatlon on any one vehicle, Far example, there may be other tltle, brands,
registratlons, dectarations, accldant lafermration, service records, reca |l Information, odemetar readings or other Infarmatlon where discrepancles that 3pply to this vehicle are not reflagted In this report. CARFAX Canada and Its source data
providers receiva data and Information from external sources helleved to be rellable, but ne responsibliity Is assumed by CARFAX Canada, its source data providers of fts agents for any errors, Inaccuracies or omlssions, The reports are provided
stricily on an as.fs where.Is basis, and CARFAX Canada and its source data providers further expressly disclaim all warranties, expeess or fmplled, Including any warraniles of timelness, aceuracy, merchantabllity, merchantable quality or fitness for
a partleular purpose regarding this report or Its contents, Nelther CARFAX Canada nor any of Its source data providers shall be Nable for any losses, sxpenses or damagas In connection with any report or any lnformation eontalned within a report,
Including the accuracy thersof or any delay or fallure to provide a repert ar any infarmatlon. Other nfermation abaut the veblcle that Is the subject matter of this vehlcle history repart, including prablems, may not have been reported to CARFAX
Canada. Use thls repart es one Important teol, along with & vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a batter decislon about YOUF next Used car, By obtafning, reviewing and/or using this vahicle histary repart, your agree to be hound byallof the
terms and conditions In CARFAX Canad#’s Conditlons af Use and any CARFAX Canada End User Licensa Agreements as each may be amendead from tine to time by CARFAX Canada. Candltlons of Usa

© 2023 CARFAX Canada LILC, Allrights reserved, Emmﬁmm*
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